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VICTORJA DAY

INTERCLUE SEATING

Competitor(s)

Dana Bobyn
Cailey England
Jayda Jurome
Tilyna Pawer
Julianne Delaurier
Madison Jenson
Claire Shih
Melissa Kustra
Emily Bator
Chelsea Ivanich
Julia Gretarsdottir

COMPETITION

Club

Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

North Shore Winter Club
Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
Sungod SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Sungod SC

Bjorninn FSC-Iceland

Susan Morriss

Date:

18-May-2013

2013 SUPER SERIES VICTORIA DAY

Surrey, BC
May 17, 2013 to May 19, 2013

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

107.38
105.80
98.31
95.36
92.90
88.92
86.56
77.38
73.65
71.12
67.28

Section SP EP
BC/YT 37.53 69.85
BC/YT 36.90 68.90
BC/YT 37.84 60.47
BC/YT 37.89 57.47
BC/YT 41.25 51.65
BC/YT 35.65 53.27
BC/YT 31.90 54.66
BC/YT 22.78 54.60
BC/YT 28.89 44.76
BC/YT 25.55 45.57
BC/YT 27.56 39.72
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Janice Hunter




